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Emiliana (Tubertini)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Emiliana (Tubertini)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Emiliana (Tubertini)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Amici Per La Pesca 2011 (Tubertini)

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Amici Per La Pesca 2011 (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Rivaltese Glauco 2000 A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Boretto Po S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

(A)

(D)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

28,5

29,0

32,0

39,0

39,0

42,0

42,5

45,0

46,0

51,5

52,0

56,0

57,0

58,5

59,5

62,0

63,0

65,0

65,0

66,0

70,0

70,0

72,0

73,0

73,0

74,0

74,0

75,0

75,5

78,0

82,0

83,0

84,0

87,5

88,0

89,0

94,0

97,0

97,5

105,0

12,0-  8,5-  8,0

12,0-  8,0-  9,0

14,0-  6,0- 12,0

18,0- 14,0-  7,0

17,0- 12,0- 10,0

16,0- 14,0- 12,0

22,0- 12,0-  8,5

10,0- 19,0- 16,0

18,0- 13,0- 15,0

18,0- 14,0- 19,5

11,0- 24,0- 17,0

17,0- 16,0- 23,0

15,0- 24,0- 18,0

17,0- 16,0- 25,5

26,0- 15,5- 18,0

13,0- 24,0- 25,0

16,0- 21,0- 26,0

28,0- 22,0- 15,0

15,0- 27,0- 23,0

17,0- 23,0- 26,0

35,0- 15,0- 20,0

26,0- 22,0- 22,0

21,0- 28,0- 23,0

28,0- 17,0- 28,0

24,0- 22,0- 27,0

17,0- 28,0- 29,0

25,0- 23,0- 26,0

28,0- 23,0- 24,0

30,0- 20,0- 25,5

23,0- 30,0- 25,0

31,0- 26,0- 25,0

21,0- 32,0- 30,0

29,0- 25,0- 30,0

32,0- 29,5- 26,0

30,0- 29,0- 29,0

26,0- 35,0- 28,0

27,0- 36,0- 31,0

31,0- 32,0- 34,0

32,0- 36,5- 29,0

32,0- 38,0- 35,0

87.810

86.870

80.960

86.030

76.020

75.560

78.110

79.970

75.990

76.910

74.580

75.230

71.370

71.200

66.420

73.900

69.430

62.510

73.750

69.410

67.620

60.950

66.390

67.430

67.160

66.240

70.390

64.000

66.900

66.680

60.150

59.940

60.690

51.220

59.650

60.930

60.480

57.150

55.760

55.270
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Direttore di Gara

Luppi Claudio

Giudice di Gara

Bellini Maurizio

Ora

21:18:26


